

Village of Libertyville

2022 Pavement Patching Project and Public Alley Resurfacing Program

Bid Tabulation

June 24, 2022 at 10:00 AM

				Schroeder Asphalt Services Inc		Chicagoland Paving Contractors		JA Johnson Paving Company		Peter Baker and Son Co	
Pavement Patching											
Item No.	Items	Approx. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1001	HMA Surface Patching - 3", Class D Patching	7,340	SY	\$33.00	\$242,220.00	\$34.14	\$250,587.60	\$34.85	\$255,799.00	\$40.50	\$297,270.00
<i>Sub-Total:</i>				<i>\$242,220.00</i>		<i>\$250,587.60</i>		<i>\$255,799.00</i>		<i>\$297,270.00</i>	
Public Alleys Resurfacing											
Item No.	Items	Approx. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1002	Bituminous Materials (Track Coat)	3,000	LBS	\$0.50	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$30.00	\$0.01	\$30.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00
1003	HMA Surface Course, IL Mix D, N50	530	TONS	\$118.00	\$62,540.00	\$145.00	\$76,850.00	\$148.00	\$78,440.00	\$156.00	\$82,680.00
1004	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal- Cold Milling 1 ½"	5,700	SY	\$3.50	\$19,950.00	\$3.15	\$17,955.00	\$4.00	\$22,800.00	\$5.10	\$29,070.00
1005	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal- Cold Milling 3"	675	SY	\$8.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	\$3,375.00	\$8.00	\$5,400.00	\$13.15	\$8,876.25
1006	Frame and Grate to be Adjusted	2	EACH	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$485.00	\$970.00	\$845.00	\$1,690.00
1007	HMA Driveway Removal and Replacement	220	SY	\$38.00	\$8,360.00	\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$57.50	\$12,650.00	\$64.00	\$14,080.00
1008	Aggregate Shoulder, Type B (Special)	175	CY	\$90.00	\$15,750.00	\$100.00	\$17,500.00	\$140.00	\$24,500.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00
<i>Sub-Total:</i>				<i>\$115,400.00</i>		<i>\$124,410.00</i>		<i>\$144,790.00</i>		<i>\$147,646.25</i>	
BIDDER'S TOTAL FOR ALL WORK:				\$357,620.00		\$374,997.60		\$400,589.00		\$444,916.25	